PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

LECTURER
High
Low
Mean

AVERAGE NINE-MONTH SALARIES AND SALARY RANGES BY RANK*
FOR FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY COLLEGE - FALL 2018

Coll of
A&A

187,000
82,140
108,893

114,583
65,350
82,789

88,190
60,000
70,342

58,018
45,625
51,361

Coll of
LA&S

217,389
68,140
117,091

105,000
65,695
80,930

88,204
65,000
73,501

79,125
31,200
50,137

TABLE VIII -7
Coll of Coll of
Busn C&l
293,053 182,820
96,945 119,472
192,437 142,933
209,980 140,999
84,673 102,941
147,142 113,827
205,644 106,000
85,053 93,000
155,287 101,033
100,000 70,000
52,575 66,725
66,189 68,670

Coll of
Educ

147,861
82,265
100,975

130,000
74,518
80,707

73,500
66,500
69,895

56,694
44,250
49,250

Coll of
Egr

186,550
105,968
136,808

142,868
78,774
105,578

105,000
82,000
90,988

65,625
40,875
58,275

The above data includes phased retirees; however, deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

Administrative faculty members and those receiving one-half or more of their salary
from a budget other than 101-1310 are also not included in the above study.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

Coll of
HHS

158,798
70,504
114,904

144,886
75,863
91,410

97,850
66,950
76,417

66,487
50,000
60,794

ALL
COLLEGES

293,053
68,140
128,016

209,980
65,350
90,924

205,644
60,000
83,136

100,000
31,200
54,133



